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Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 394,8129357-6360,63Virtus Gallarate1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 380,3286373-7267,59Barbarian's Parma2 Senior
Europei ClassicGirardi Marzia 372,1503290-5250,07Atlantide R D Garda3 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 370,6790305-5753,73Se At Pe Roma4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 363,2919366-7270,23Cocoon Ferrara5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 353,8268388-8480,49Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 352,7860291,5-5754,02Lions Powerlifting7 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica 351,6683257,5-4746Se At Pe Roma8 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 349,3340328-7263,7Forma Club Monza9 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 323,8312252,5-5250,11Functional Training10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCappello Alice 323,2045275-5756,08Functional Training11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 317,7723322,5-7270,99Powerlifting Genova12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 315,9196273-6357,2New Ragelift Treviso13 Stranieri
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 314,4269278-6358,9Tudor Bompa Prato14 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 313,8603288-6361,8Lions Powerlifting15 Junior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 310,7551260-5754,89Functional Training16 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 300,0821237,5-5251,1Tudor Bompa Prato17 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 299,0160248,5-5754,42Iron Fist Torino18 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingBertini Vanessa 298,5618272,5-6361,37Lions Powerlifting19 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 294,2925295-7269,72Powerlifting Genova20 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStradotto Giulietta 292,7782290-7268,54Iron Fist Torino21 Junior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 291,9897227,5-5250,06Extreme Caldonazzo22 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingZanirato Sara 290,7949240-5753,94Extreme Asd Rovigo23 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 290,2981250-5756,95Tudor Bompa Prato24 Senior
Raw PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 289,8592252,5-6357,79Forma Club Monza25 Stranieri
Raw PowerliftingSommavilla Ilaria 289,0663250-6357,26New Ragelift Treviso26 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarchi Deborah 287,4460265-6362,18Atlantide R D Garda27 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingPagliero Silvia 285,4576265-6362,75Forma Club Monza28 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 284,1541216-5248,44Athletic Center Cigole29 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 282,6064230-5752,98Se At Pe Roma30 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 280,2191300-8477,19Nirvana Club Senigallia31 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPedrocco Sabrina 275,9290227,5-5753,87Tudor Bompa Prato32 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 273,8816245,5-6359,95Vaikings Padova33 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 273,4606214-5250,35Barbarian's Parma34 Junior
Raw PowerliftingLottini Rosa 257,4078247,5-7265,77Toplifters Milano35 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingStanco Barbara 255,1815220-5757,03Lazio Powerlifting36 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 251,0688211,5-5755,37Iron Fist Torino37 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingPiazza Francesca 248,9584225-6360,59Powerlifting Genova38 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGhirotti Annalisa 244,9295210-5756,63Barbarian's Parma39 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 242,7144259-8476,77Nirvana Club Senigallia40 Junior
Raw PowerliftingLeoni Francesca 242,3623198-5753,24Forma Club Monza41 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 241,0334202,5-5755,18Lions Powerlifting42 Senior
Raw PowerliftingChiapperini Michela 240,7669195-5752,65Lazio Powerlifting43 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFlamini Giada 238,3715220-6362,27Lazio Powerlifting44 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGurrieri Margherita 231,9656192,5-5754,32Bologna Powerlifting45 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNevi Daniela 213,1210182,5-5756,54New Ragelift Treviso46 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStangalino Sara 193,0988157,5-5753,13Toplifters Milano47 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarcantonio Annamaria 184,1584205-8482,79Barbarian's Parma48 Master 2
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-47
Raw Powerlifting Magnani Monica 351,6683257,546Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1

-52
Europei ClassicGirardi Marzia 372,150329050,07Atlantide R D Garda1 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 323,8312252,550,11Functional Training2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 300,0821237,551,1Tudor Bompa Prato3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 291,9897227,550,06Extreme Caldonazzo4 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 284,154121648,44Athletic Center Cigole5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 273,460621450,35Barbarian's Parma6 Junior

-57
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 370,679030553,73Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 352,7860291,554,02Lions Powerlifting2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCappello Alice 323,204527556,08Functional Training3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 310,755126054,89Functional Training4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 290,298125056,95Tudor Bompa Prato5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 299,0160248,554,42Iron Fist Torino6 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingZanirato Sara 290,794924053,94Extreme Asd Rovigo7 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 282,606423052,98Se At Pe Roma8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPedrocco Sabrina 275,9290227,553,87Tudor Bompa Prato9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStanco Barbara 255,181522057,03Lazio Powerlifting10 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 251,0688211,555,37Iron Fist Torino11 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingGhirotti Annalisa 244,929521056,63Barbarian's Parma12 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 241,0334202,555,18Lions Powerlifting13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLeoni Francesca 242,362319853,24Forma Club Monza14 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingChiapperini Michela 240,766919552,65Lazio Powerlifting15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGurrieri Margherita 231,9656192,554,32Bologna Powerlifting16 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNevi Daniela 213,1210182,556,54New Ragelift Treviso17 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingStangalino Sara 193,0988157,553,13Toplifters Milano18 Senior
-63

Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 394,812935760,63Virtus Gallarate1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 313,860328861,8Lions Powerlifting2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 314,426927858,9Tudor Bompa Prato3 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 315,919627357,2New Ragelift Treviso4 Stranieri
Raw PowerliftingBertini Vanessa 298,5618272,561,37Lions Powerlifting5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarchi Deborah 287,446026562,18Atlantide R D Garda6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPagliero Silvia 285,457626562,75Forma Club Monza7 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 289,8592252,557,79Forma Club Monza8 Stranieri
Raw PowerliftingSommavilla Ilaria 289,066325057,26New Ragelift Treviso9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 273,8816245,559,95Vaikings Padova10 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPiazza Francesca 248,958422560,59Powerlifting Genova11 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFlamini Giada 238,371522062,27Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior

-72
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 380,328637367,59Barbarian's Parma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 363,291936670,23Cocoon Ferrara2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 349,334032863,7Forma Club Monza3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 317,7723322,570,99Powerlifting Genova4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 294,292529569,72Powerlifting Genova5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStradotto Giulietta 292,778229068,54Iron Fist Torino6 Junior
Raw PowerliftingLottini Rosa 257,4078247,565,77Toplifters Milano7 Master 2

-84
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 353,826838880,49Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 280,219130077,19Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 242,714425976,77Nirvana Club Senigallia3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarcantonio Annamaria 184,158420582,79Barbarian's Parma4 Master 2



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat               Totale       Wilks           Luogo
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Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 251,0688211,5-5755,37Iron Fist Torino1

Junior
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 394,8129357-6360,63Virtus Gallarate1
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 352,7860291,5-5754,02Lions Powerlifting2
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 349,3340328-7263,7Forma Club Monza3
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 313,8603288-6361,8Lions Powerlifting4
Raw PowerliftingBertini Vanessa 298,5618272,5-6361,37Lions Powerlifting5
Raw PowerliftingStradotto Giulietta 292,7782290-7268,54Iron Fist Torino6
Raw PowerliftingZanirato Sara 290,7949240-5753,94Extreme Asd Rovigo7
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 284,1541216-5248,44Athletic Center Cigole8
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 273,8816245,5-6359,95Vaikings Padova9
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 273,4606214-5250,35Barbarian's Parma10
Raw PowerliftingPiazza Francesca 248,9584225-6360,59Powerlifting Genova11
Raw PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 242,7144259-8476,77Nirvana Club Senigallia12

Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 380,3286373-7267,59Barbarian's Parma1
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 370,6790305-5753,73Se At Pe Roma2
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 363,2919366-7270,23Cocoon Ferrara3
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 353,8268388-8480,49Forma Club Monza4
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 323,8312252,5-5250,11Functional Training5
Raw PowerliftingCappello Alice 323,2045275-5756,08Functional Training6
Raw PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 317,7723322,5-7270,99Powerlifting Genova7
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 315,9196273-6357,2New Ragelift Treviso8
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 310,7551260-5754,89Functional Training9
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 300,0821237,5-5251,1Tudor Bompa Prato10
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 294,2925295-7269,72Powerlifting Genova11
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Totale Donne Cat. Eta' Raw Sch

Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 290,2981250-5756,95Tudor Bompa Prato12
Raw PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 289,8592252,5-6357,79Forma Club Monza13
Raw PowerliftingSommavilla Ilaria 289,0663250-6357,26New Ragelift Treviso14
Raw PowerliftingMarchi Deborah 287,4460265-6362,18Atlantide R D Garda15
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 282,6064230-5752,98Se At Pe Roma16
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 280,2191300-8477,19Nirvana Club Senigallia17
Raw PowerliftingPedrocco Sabrina 275,9290227,5-5753,87Tudor Bompa Prato18
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 241,0334202,5-5755,18Lions Powerlifting19
Raw PowerliftingChiapperini Michela 240,7669195-5752,65Lazio Powerlifting20
Raw PowerliftingFlamini Giada 238,3715220-6362,27Lazio Powerlifting21
Raw PowerliftingGurrieri Margherita 231,9656192,5-5754,32Bologna Powerlifting22
Raw PowerliftingNevi Daniela 213,1210182,5-5756,54New Ragelift Treviso23
Raw PowerliftingStangalino Sara 193,0988157,5-5753,13Toplifters Milano24

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica 351,6683257,5-4746Se At Pe Roma1
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 314,4269278-6358,9Tudor Bompa Prato2
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 299,0160248,5-5754,42Iron Fist Torino3
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 291,9897227,5-5250,06Extreme Caldonazzo4
Raw PowerliftingPagliero Silvia 285,4576265-6362,75Forma Club Monza5
Raw PowerliftingStanco Barbara 255,1815220-5757,03Lazio Powerlifting6
Raw PowerliftingGhirotti Annalisa 244,9295210-5756,63Barbarian's Parma7
Raw PowerliftingLeoni Francesca 242,3623198-5753,24Forma Club Monza8

Master 2
Europei ClassicGirardi Marzia 372,1503290-5250,07Atlantide R D Garda1
Raw PowerliftingLottini Rosa 257,4078247,5-7265,77Toplifters Milano2
Raw PowerliftingMarcantonio Annamaria 184,1584205-8482,79Barbarian's Parma3
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Raw Powerlifting Barbieri Valentina 141,3483155-8480,49Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 133,6875110-5753,73Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 130,7653113-6357,2New Ragelift Treviso3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 129,0381130-7270,23Cocoon Ferrara4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 127,9658125,5-7267,59Barbarian's Parma5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCappello Alice 123,4053105-5756,08Functional Training6 Senior
Europei ClassicGirardi Marzia 121,911395-5250,07Atlantide R D Garda7 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 121,0244100-5754,02Lions Powerlifting8 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 117,1547110-7263,7Forma Club Monza9 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 116,1214105-6360,63Virtus Gallarate10 Junior
Raw PowerliftingStradotto Giulietta 116,1017115-7268,54Iron Fist Torino11 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 114,9731105,5-6361,8Lions Powerlifting12 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 113,715390-5251,1Tudor Bompa Prato13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 110,8508112,5-7270,99Powerlifting Genova14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 109,7362110-7269,72Powerlifting Genova15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 109,055995-6357,79Forma Club Monza16 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 109,012585-5250,11Functional Training17 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 108,579196-6358,9Tudor Bompa Prato18 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMarchi Deborah 108,4702100-6362,18Atlantide R D Garda19 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 105,422982,5-5250,35Barbarian's Parma20 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 105,242280-5248,44Athletic Center Cigole21 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 104,507390-5756,95Tudor Bompa Prato22 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 104,441585-5752,98Se At Pe Roma23 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 102,7470110-8477,19Nirvana Club Senigallia24 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 102,089586-5755,37Iron Fist Torino25 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 101,593085-5754,89Functional Training26 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPiazza Francesca 99,583490-6360,59Powerlifting Genova27 Junior
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Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica 99,013472,5-4746Se At Pe Roma28 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingBertini Vanessa 98,607690-6361,37Lions Powerlifting29 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPagliero Silvia 96,947990-6362,75Forma Club Monza30 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 93,254577,5-5754,42Iron Fist Torino31 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 93,051772,5-5250,06Extreme Caldonazzo32 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingFlamini Giada 92,098185-6362,27Lazio Powerlifting33 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPedrocco Sabrina 90,965675-5753,87Tudor Bompa Prato34 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 89,271675-5755,18Lions Powerlifting35 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 89,248680-6359,95Vaikings Padova36 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 87,620893,5-8476,77Nirvana Club Senigallia37 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGhirotti Annalisa 87,474875-5756,63Barbarian's Parma38 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingStanco Barbara 86,993775-5757,03Lazio Powerlifting39 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingZanirato Sara 84,815270-5753,94Extreme Asd Rovigo40 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGurrieri Margherita 84,351170-5754,32Bologna Powerlifting41 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSommavilla Ilaria 80,938670-6357,26New Ragelift Treviso42 Senior
Raw PowerliftingChiapperini Michela 80,255665-5752,65Lazio Powerlifting43 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNevi Daniela 75,906165-5756,54New Ragelift Treviso44 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLeoni Francesca 73,443160-5753,24Forma Club Monza45 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingLottini Rosa 67,602065-7265,77Toplifters Milano46 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingStangalino Sara 67,431355-5753,13Toplifters Milano47 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarcantonio Annamaria 49,408355-8482,79Barbarian's Parma48 Master 2
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-47
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica 99,013472,546Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1

-52
Europei ClassicGirardi Marzia 121,91139550,07Atlantide R D Garda1 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 113,71539051,1Tudor Bompa Prato2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 109,01258550,11Functional Training3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 105,422982,550,35Barbarian's Parma4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 105,24228048,44Athletic Center Cigole5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 93,051772,550,06Extreme Caldonazzo6 Master 1

-57
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 133,687511053,73Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCappello Alice 123,405310556,08Functional Training2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 121,024410054,02Lions Powerlifting3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 104,50739056,95Tudor Bompa Prato4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 102,08958655,37Iron Fist Torino5 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 104,44158552,98Se At Pe Roma6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 101,59308554,89Functional Training7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 93,254577,554,42Iron Fist Torino8 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPedrocco Sabrina 90,96567553,87Tudor Bompa Prato9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 89,27167555,18Lions Powerlifting10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGhirotti Annalisa 87,47487556,63Barbarian's Parma11 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingStanco Barbara 86,99377557,03Lazio Powerlifting12 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingZanirato Sara 84,81527053,94Extreme Asd Rovigo13 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGurrieri Margherita 84,35117054,32Bologna Powerlifting14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingChiapperini Michela 80,25566552,65Lazio Powerlifting15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNevi Daniela 75,90616556,54New Ragelift Treviso16 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLeoni Francesca 73,44316053,24Forma Club Monza17 Master 1
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Raw PowerliftingStangalino Sara 67,43135553,13Toplifters Milano18 Senior
-63

Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 130,765311357,2New Ragelift Treviso1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 114,9731105,561,8Lions Powerlifting2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 116,121410560,63Virtus Gallarate3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarchi Deborah 108,470210062,18Atlantide R D Garda4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 108,57919658,9Tudor Bompa Prato5 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 109,05599557,79Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPiazza Francesca 99,58349060,59Powerlifting Genova7 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBertini Vanessa 98,60769061,37Lions Powerlifting8 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPagliero Silvia 96,94799062,75Forma Club Monza9 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingFlamini Giada 92,09818562,27Lazio Powerlifting10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 89,24868059,95Vaikings Padova11 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSommavilla Ilaria 80,93867057,26New Ragelift Treviso12 Senior

-72
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 129,038113070,23Cocoon Ferrara1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 127,9658125,567,59Barbarian's Parma2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStradotto Giulietta 116,101711568,54Iron Fist Torino3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 110,8508112,570,99Powerlifting Genova4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 117,154711063,7Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 109,736211069,72Powerlifting Genova6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLottini Rosa 67,60206565,77Toplifters Milano7 Master 2

-84
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 141,348315580,49Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 102,747011077,19Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 87,620893,576,77Nirvana Club Senigallia3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarcantonio Annamaria 49,40835582,79Barbarian's Parma4 Master 2
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Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 102,089586-5755,37Iron Fist Torino1

Junior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 121,0244100-5754,02Lions Powerlifting1
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 117,1547110-7263,7Forma Club Monza2
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 116,1214105-6360,63Virtus Gallarate3
Raw PowerliftingStradotto Giulietta 116,1017115-7268,54Iron Fist Torino4
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 114,9731105,5-6361,8Lions Powerlifting5
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 105,422982,5-5250,35Barbarian's Parma6
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 105,242280-5248,44Athletic Center Cigole7
Raw PowerliftingPiazza Francesca 99,583490-6360,59Powerlifting Genova8
Raw PowerliftingBertini Vanessa 98,607690-6361,37Lions Powerlifting9
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 89,248680-6359,95Vaikings Padova10
Raw PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 87,620893,5-8476,77Nirvana Club Senigallia11
Raw PowerliftingZanirato Sara 84,815270-5753,94Extreme Asd Rovigo12

Senior
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 141,3483155-8480,49Forma Club Monza1
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 133,6875110-5753,73Se At Pe Roma2
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 130,7653113-6357,2New Ragelift Treviso3
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 129,0381130-7270,23Cocoon Ferrara4
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 127,9658125,5-7267,59Barbarian's Parma5
Raw PowerliftingCappello Alice 123,4053105-5756,08Functional Training6
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 113,715390-5251,1Tudor Bompa Prato7
Raw PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 110,8508112,5-7270,99Powerlifting Genova8
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 109,7362110-7269,72Powerlifting Genova9
Raw PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 109,055995-6357,79Forma Club Monza10
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 109,012585-5250,11Functional Training11
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Raw PowerliftingMarchi Deborah 108,4702100-6362,18Atlantide R D Garda12
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 104,507390-5756,95Tudor Bompa Prato13
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 104,441585-5752,98Se At Pe Roma14
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 102,7470110-8477,19Nirvana Club Senigallia15
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 101,593085-5754,89Functional Training16
Raw PowerliftingFlamini Giada 92,098185-6362,27Lazio Powerlifting17
Raw PowerliftingPedrocco Sabrina 90,965675-5753,87Tudor Bompa Prato18
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 89,271675-5755,18Lions Powerlifting19
Raw PowerliftingGurrieri Margherita 84,351170-5754,32Bologna Powerlifting20
Raw PowerliftingSommavilla Ilaria 80,938670-6357,26New Ragelift Treviso21
Raw PowerliftingChiapperini Michela 80,255665-5752,65Lazio Powerlifting22
Raw PowerliftingNevi Daniela 75,906165-5756,54New Ragelift Treviso23
Raw PowerliftingStangalino Sara 67,431355-5753,13Toplifters Milano24

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 108,579196-6358,9Tudor Bompa Prato1
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica 99,013472,5-4746Se At Pe Roma2
Raw PowerliftingPagliero Silvia 96,947990-6362,75Forma Club Monza3
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 93,254577,5-5754,42Iron Fist Torino4
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 93,051772,5-5250,06Extreme Caldonazzo5
Raw PowerliftingGhirotti Annalisa 87,474875-5756,63Barbarian's Parma6
Raw PowerliftingStanco Barbara 86,993775-5757,03Lazio Powerlifting7
Raw PowerliftingLeoni Francesca 73,443160-5753,24Forma Club Monza8

Master 2
Europei ClassicGirardi Marzia 121,911395-5250,07Atlantide R D Garda1
Raw PowerliftingLottini Rosa 67,602065-7265,77Toplifters Milano2
Raw PowerliftingMarcantonio Annamaria 49,408355-8482,79Barbarian's Parma3
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Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 132,7102120-6360,63Virtus Gallarate1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 101,9648100-7267,59Barbarian's Parma2 Senior
Raw Powerlifting Marzadro Eleonora 81,290682,5-7270,99Powerlifting Genova3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica 78,527957,5-4746Se At Pe Roma4 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 77,215672,5-7263,7Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 73,219760,5-5754,02Lions Powerlifting6 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 72,920560-5753,73Se At Pe Roma7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 71,963672,5-7270,23Cocoon Ferrara8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 71,130178-8480,49Forma Club Monza9 Senior
Europei ClassicGirardi Marzia 70,580255-5250,07Atlantide R D Garda10 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingCappello Alice 70,517360-5756,08Functional Training11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 69,558561,5-6358,9Tudor Bompa Prato12 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 69,065252,5-5248,44Athletic Center Cigole13 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBertini Vanessa 68,477562,5-6361,37Lions Powerlifting14 Junior
Raw PowerliftingLottini Rosa 67,602065-7265,77Toplifters Milano15 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 66,007557,5-6357,79Forma Club Monza16 Senior
Raw Powerlifting Di Manno Alessia 65,387660-6361,8Lions Powerlifting17 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 64,844165-7269,72Powerlifting Genova18 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPagliero Silvia 64,631960-6362,75Forma Club Monza19 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 64,173650-5250,06Extreme Caldonazzo20 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 61,367551-5754,42Iron Fist Torino21 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 61,358455-6359,95Vaikings Padova22 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 60,918747,5-5250,11Functional Training23 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 60,753852,5-6357,2New Ragelift Treviso24 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 60,714165-8477,19Nirvana Club Senigallia25 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 60,698047,5-5250,35Barbarian's Parma26 Junior
Raw PowerliftingZanirato Sara 60,582350-5753,94Extreme Asd Rovigo27 Junior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp       Cat        Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo
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Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 58,364447,5-5752,98Se At Pe Roma28 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 58,059650-5756,95Tudor Bompa Prato29 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSommavilla Ilaria 57,813350-6357,26New Ragelift Treviso30 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 56,538747,5-5755,18Lions Powerlifting31 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLeoni Francesca 55,694445,5-5753,24Forma Club Monza32 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPedrocco Sabrina 54,579445-5753,87Tudor Bompa Prato33 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarchi Deborah 54,235150-6362,18Atlantide R D Garda34 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 53,784545-5754,89Functional Training35 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 53,698942,5-5251,1Tudor Bompa Prato36 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGhirotti Annalisa 52,484945-5756,63Barbarian's Parma37 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingStanco Barbara 52,196245-5757,03Lazio Powerlifting38 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingStradotto Giulietta 50,479050-7268,54Iron Fist Torino39 Junior
Raw PowerliftingChiapperini Michela 49,388140-5752,65Lazio Powerlifting40 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFlamini Giada 48,757845-6362,27Lazio Powerlifting41 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 48,077040,5-5755,37Iron Fist Torino42 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 47,324650,5-8476,77Nirvana Club Senigallia43 Junior
Raw PowerliftingNevi Daniela 46,711440-5756,54New Ragelift Treviso44 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGurrieri Margherita 45,188137,5-5754,32Bologna Powerlifting45 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPiazza Francesca 44,259340-6360,59Powerlifting Genova46 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarcantonio Annamaria 40,425045-8482,79Barbarian's Parma47 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingStangalino Sara 39,845832,5-5753,13Toplifters Milano48 Senior
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-47
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica 78,527957,546Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1

-52
Europei ClassicGirardi Marzia 70,58025550,07Atlantide R D Garda1 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 69,065252,548,44Athletic Center Cigole2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 64,17365050,06Extreme Caldonazzo3 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 60,918747,550,11Functional Training4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 60,698047,550,35Barbarian's Parma5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 53,698942,551,1Tudor Bompa Prato6 Senior

-57
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 73,219760,554,02Lions Powerlifting1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 72,92056053,73Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCappello Alice 70,51736056,08Functional Training3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 61,36755154,42Iron Fist Torino4 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingZanirato Sara 60,58235053,94Extreme Asd Rovigo5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 58,05965056,95Tudor Bompa Prato6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 58,364447,552,98Se At Pe Roma7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 56,538747,555,18Lions Powerlifting8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLeoni Francesca 55,694445,553,24Forma Club Monza9 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPedrocco Sabrina 54,57944553,87Tudor Bompa Prato10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 53,78454554,89Functional Training11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGhirotti Annalisa 52,48494556,63Barbarian's Parma12 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingStanco Barbara 52,19624557,03Lazio Powerlifting13 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 48,077040,555,37Iron Fist Torino14 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingChiapperini Michela 49,38814052,65Lazio Powerlifting15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNevi Daniela 46,71144056,54New Ragelift Treviso16 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGurrieri Margherita 45,188137,554,32Bologna Powerlifting17 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingStangalino Sara 39,845832,553,13Toplifters Milano18 Senior
-63

Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 132,710212060,63Virtus Gallarate1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBertini Vanessa 68,477562,561,37Lions Powerlifting2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 69,558561,558,9Tudor Bompa Prato3 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 65,38766061,8Lions Powerlifting4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPagliero Silvia 64,63196062,75Forma Club Monza5 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 66,007557,557,79Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 61,35845559,95Vaikings Padova7 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 60,753852,557,2New Ragelift Treviso8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSommavilla Ilaria 57,81335057,26New Ragelift Treviso9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarchi Deborah 54,23515062,18Atlantide R D Garda10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFlamini Giada 48,75784562,27Lazio Powerlifting11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPiazza Francesca 44,25934060,59Powerlifting Genova12 Junior

-72
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 101,964810067,59Barbarian's Parma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 81,290682,570,99Powerlifting Genova2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 77,215672,563,7Forma Club Monza3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 71,963672,570,23Cocoon Ferrara4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLottini Rosa 67,60206565,77Toplifters Milano5 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 64,84416569,72Powerlifting Genova6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStradotto Giulietta 50,47905068,54Iron Fist Torino7 Junior

-84
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 71,13017880,49Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 60,71416577,19Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 47,324650,576,77Nirvana Club Senigallia3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarcantonio Annamaria 40,42504582,79Barbarian's Parma4 Master 2
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Subjunior
Raw Powerlifting Traversa Sofia 48,077040,5-5755,37Iron Fist Torino1

Junior
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 132,7102120-6360,63Virtus Gallarate1
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 77,215672,5-7263,7Forma Club Monza2
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 73,219760,5-5754,02Lions Powerlifting3
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 69,065252,5-5248,44Athletic Center Cigole4
Raw PowerliftingBertini Vanessa 68,477562,5-6361,37Lions Powerlifting5
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 65,387660-6361,8Lions Powerlifting6
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 61,358455-6359,95Vaikings Padova7
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 60,698047,5-5250,35Barbarian's Parma8
Raw PowerliftingZanirato Sara 60,582350-5753,94Extreme Asd Rovigo9
Raw PowerliftingStradotto Giulietta 50,479050-7268,54Iron Fist Torino10
Raw PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 47,324650,5-8476,77Nirvana Club Senigallia11
Raw PowerliftingPiazza Francesca 44,259340-6360,59Powerlifting Genova12

Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 101,9648100-7267,59Barbarian's Parma1
Raw PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 81,290682,5-7270,99Powerlifting Genova 2
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 72,920560-5753,73Se At Pe Roma3
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 71,963672,5-7270,23Cocoon Ferrara4
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 71,130178-8480,49Forma Club Monza5
Raw PowerliftingCappello Alice 70,517360-5756,08Functional Training6
Raw PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 66,007557,5-6357,79Forma Club Monza7
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 64,844165-7269,72Powerlifting Genova8
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 60,918747,5-5250,11Functional Training9
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 60,753852,5-6357,2New Ragelift Treviso10
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 60,714165-8477,19Nirvana Club Senigallia11
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Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 58,364447,5-5752,98Se At Pe Roma12
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 58,059650-5756,95Tudor Bompa Prato13
Raw PowerliftingSommavilla Ilaria 57,813350-6357,26New Ragelift Treviso14
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 56,538747,5-5755,18Lions Powerlifting15
Raw PowerliftingPedrocco Sabrina 54,579445-5753,87Tudor Bompa Prato16
Raw PowerliftingMarchi Deborah 54,235150-6362,18Atlantide R D Garda17
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 53,784545-5754,89Functional Training18
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 53,698942,5-5251,1Tudor Bompa Prato19
Raw PowerliftingChiapperini Michela 49,388140-5752,65Lazio Powerlifting20
Raw PowerliftingFlamini Giada 48,757845-6362,27Lazio Powerlifting21
Raw PowerliftingNevi Daniela 46,711440-5756,54New Ragelift Treviso22
Raw PowerliftingGurrieri Margherita 45,188137,5-5754,32Bologna Powerlifting23
Raw PowerliftingStangalino Sara 39,845832,5-5753,13Toplifters Milano24

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica 78,527957,5-4746Se At Pe Roma1
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 69,558561,5-6358,9Tudor Bompa Prato2
Raw PowerliftingPagliero Silvia 64,631960-6362,75Forma Club Monza3
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 64,173650-5250,06Extreme Caldonazzo4
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 61,367551-5754,42Iron Fist Torino5
Raw PowerliftingLeoni Francesca 55,694445,5-5753,24Forma Club Monza6
Raw PowerliftingGhirotti Annalisa 52,484945-5756,63Barbarian's Parma7
Raw PowerliftingStanco Barbara 52,196245-5757,03Lazio Powerlifting8

Master 2
Europei ClassicGirardi Marzia 70,580255-5250,07Atlantide R D Garda1
Raw PowerliftingLottini Rosa 67,602065-7265,77Toplifters Milano2
Raw PowerliftingMarcantonio Annamaria 40,425045-8482,79Barbarian's Parma3
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Europei ClassicGirardi Marzia 179,6588140-5250,07Atlantide R D Garda1 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica 174,1270127,5-4746Se At Pe Roma 2 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 164,0710135-5753,73Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 162,2902163,5-7270,23Cocoon Ferrara4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 158,5419131-5754,02Lions Powerlifting5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 155,3775130-5754,89Functional Training6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 154,9637145,5-7263,7Forma Club Monza7 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 153,9000120-5250,11Functional Training8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 150,3980147,5-7267,59Barbarian's Parma9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSommavilla Ilaria 150,3145130-6357,26New Ragelift Treviso10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 145,9812132-6360,63Virtus Gallarate11 Junior
Raw PowerliftingZanirato Sara 145,3975120-5753,94Extreme Asd Rovigo12 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 144,3941120-5754,42Iron Fist Torino13 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 141,3483155-8480,49Forma Club Monza14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 136,2894120,5-6358,9Tudor Bompa Prato15 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 134,7645105-5250,06Extreme Caldonazzo16 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 133,4996122,5-6361,8Lions Powerlifting17 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 132,6679105-5251,1Tudor Bompa Prato18 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBertini Vanessa 131,4768120-6361,37Lions Powerlifting19 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPedrocco Sabrina 130,3840107,5-5753,87Tudor Bompa Prato20 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCappello Alice 129,2818110-5756,08Functional Training21 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 127,7311110-5756,95Tudor Bompa Prato22 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStradotto Giulietta 126,1975125-7268,54Iron Fist Torino23 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 125,6309127,5-7270,99Powerlifting Genova24 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarchi Deborah 124,7407115-6362,18Atlantide R D Garda25 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 124,4006107,5-6357,2New Ragelift Treviso26 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPagliero Silvia 123,8778115-6362,75Forma Club Monza27 Master 1
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Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 123,2746110,5-6359,95Vaikings Padova28 Junior
Raw PowerliftingLottini Rosa 122,2037117,5-7265,77Toplifters Milano29 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 119,800597,5-5752,98Se At Pe Roma30 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 119,7122120-7269,72Powerlifting Genova31 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 116,7580125-8477,19Nirvana Club Senigallia32 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStanco Barbara 115,9916100-5757,03Lazio Powerlifting33 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 114,7957100-6357,79Forma Club Monza34 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLeoni Francesca 113,224892,5-5753,24Forma Club Monza35 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingChiapperini Michela 111,123290-5752,65Lazio Powerlifting36 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 109,846683,5-5248,44Athletic Center Cigole37 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 107,7689115-8476,77Nirvana Club Senigallia38 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 107,339784-5250,35Barbarian's Parma39 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPiazza Francesca 105,115895-6360,59Powerlifting Genova40 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGhirotti Annalisa 104,969890-5756,63Barbarian's Parma41 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingGurrieri Margherita 102,426485-5754,32Bologna Powerlifting42 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 100,902485-5755,37Iron Fist Torino43 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingFlamini Giada 97,515690-6362,27Lazio Powerlifting44 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 95,223180-5755,18Lions Powerlifting45 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarcantonio Annamaria 94,3250105-8482,79Barbarian's Parma46 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingNevi Daniela 90,503477,5-5756,54New Ragelift Treviso47 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStangalino Sara 85,821770-5753,13Toplifters Milano48 Senior
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-47
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica 174,1270127,546Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1

-52
Europei ClassicGirardi Marzia 179,658814050,07Atlantide R D Garda1 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 153,900012050,11Functional Training2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 134,764510550,06Extreme Caldonazzo3 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 132,667910551,1Tudor Bompa Prato4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 107,33978450,35Barbarian's Parma5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 109,846683,548,44Athletic Center Cigole6 Junior

-57
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 164,071013553,73Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 158,541913154,02Lions Powerlifting2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 155,377513054,89Functional Training3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZanirato Sara 145,397512053,94Extreme Asd Rovigo4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 144,394112054,42Iron Fist Torino5 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCappello Alice 129,281811056,08Functional Training6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 127,731111056,95Tudor Bompa Prato7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPedrocco Sabrina 130,3840107,553,87Tudor Bompa Prato8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStanco Barbara 115,991610057,03Lazio Powerlifting9 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 119,800597,552,98Se At Pe Roma10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLeoni Francesca 113,224892,553,24Forma Club Monza11 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingChiapperini Michela 111,12329052,65Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGhirotti Annalisa 104,96989056,63Barbarian's Parma13 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingGurrieri Margherita 102,42648554,32Bologna Powerlifting14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 100,90248555,37Iron Fist Torino15 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 95,22318055,18Lions Powerlifting16 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNevi Daniela 90,503477,556,54New Ragelift Treviso17 Senior
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Raw Powerlifting Stangalino Sara 85,82177053,13Toplifters Milano18 Senior
-63

Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 145,981213260,63Virtus Gallarate1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSommavilla Ilaria 150,314513057,26New Ragelift Treviso2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 133,4996122,561,8Lions Powerlifting3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 136,2894120,558,9Tudor Bompa Prato4 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingBertini Vanessa 131,476812061,37Lions Powerlifting5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarchi Deborah 124,740711562,18Atlantide R D Garda6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPagliero Silvia 123,877811562,75Forma Club Monza7 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 123,2746110,559,95Vaikings Padova8 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 124,4006107,557,2New Ragelift Treviso9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 114,795710057,79Forma Club Monza10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPiazza Francesca 105,11589560,59Powerlifting Genova11 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFlamini Giada 97,51569062,27Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior

-72
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 162,2902163,570,23Cocoon Ferrara1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 150,3980147,567,59Barbarian's Parma2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 154,9637145,563,7Forma Club Monza3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 125,6309127,570,99Powerlifting Genova4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStradotto Giulietta 126,197512568,54Iron Fist Torino5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 119,712212069,72Powerlifting Genova6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLottini Rosa 122,2037117,565,77Toplifters Milano7 Master 2

-84
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 141,348315580,49Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 116,758012577,19Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 107,768911576,77Nirvana Club Senigallia3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarcantonio Annamaria 94,325010582,79Barbarian's Parma4 Master 2
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Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 100,902485-5755,37Iron Fist Torino1

Junior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 158,5419131-5754,02Lions Powerlifting1
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 154,9637145,5-7263,7Forma Club Monza2
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 145,9812132-6360,63Virtus Gallarate3
Raw PowerliftingZanirato Sara 145,3975120-5753,94Extreme Asd Rovigo4
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 133,4996122,5-6361,8Lions Powerlifting5
Raw PowerliftingBertini Vanessa 131,4768120-6361,37Lions Powerlifting6
Raw PowerliftingStradotto Giulietta 126,1975125-7268,54Iron Fist Torino7
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 123,2746110,5-6359,95Vaikings Padova8
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 109,846683,5-5248,44Athletic Center Cigole9
Raw PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 107,7689115-8476,77Nirvana Club Senigallia10
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 107,339784-5250,35Barbarian's Parma11
Raw PowerliftingPiazza Francesca 105,115895-6360,59Powerlifting Genova12

Senior
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 164,0710135-5753,73Se At Pe Roma1
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 162,2902163,5-7270,23Cocoon Ferrara2
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 155,3775130-5754,89Functional Training3
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 153,9000120-5250,11Functional Training4
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 150,3980147,5-7267,59Barbarian's Parma5
Raw PowerliftingSommavilla Ilaria 150,3145130-6357,26New Ragelift Treviso6
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 141,3483155-8480,49Forma Club Monza7
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 132,6679105-5251,1Tudor Bompa Prato8
Raw PowerliftingPedrocco Sabrina 130,3840107,5-5753,87Tudor Bompa Prato9
Raw PowerliftingCappello Alice 129,2818110-5756,08Functional Training10
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 127,7311110-5756,95Tudor Bompa Prato11
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Raw PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 125,6309127,5-7270,99Powerlifting Genova12
Raw PowerliftingMarchi Deborah 124,7407115-6362,18Atlantide R D Garda13
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 124,4006107,5-6357,2New Ragelift Treviso14
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 119,800597,5-5752,98Se At Pe Roma15
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 119,7122120-7269,72Powerlifting Genova16
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 116,7580125-8477,19Nirvana Club Senigallia17
Raw PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 114,7957100-6357,79Forma Club Monza18
Raw PowerliftingChiapperini Michela 111,123290-5752,65Lazio Powerlifting19
Raw PowerliftingGurrieri Margherita 102,426485-5754,32Bologna Powerlifting20
Raw PowerliftingFlamini Giada 97,515690-6362,27Lazio Powerlifting21
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 95,223180-5755,18Lions Powerlifting22
Raw PowerliftingNevi Daniela 90,503477,5-5756,54New Ragelift Treviso23
Raw PowerliftingStangalino Sara 85,821770-5753,13Toplifters Milano24

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica 174,1270127,5-4746Se At Pe Roma1
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 144,3941120-5754,42Iron Fist Torino2
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 136,2894120,5-6358,9Tudor Bompa Prato3
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 134,7645105-5250,06Extreme Caldonazzo4
Raw PowerliftingPagliero Silvia 123,8778115-6362,75Forma Club Monza5
Raw PowerliftingStanco Barbara 115,9916100-5757,03Lazio Powerlifting6
Raw PowerliftingLeoni Francesca 113,224892,5-5753,24Forma Club Monza7
Raw PowerliftingGhirotti Annalisa 104,969890-5756,63Barbarian's Parma8

Master 2
Europei ClassicGirardi Marzia 179,6588140-5250,07Atlantide R D Garda1
Raw PowerliftingLottini Rosa 122,2037117,5-7265,77Toplifters Milano2
Raw PowerliftingMarcantonio Annamaria 94,3250105-8482,79Barbarian's Parma3


